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1 CHN ZHANG Wenao 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  50.40 1  50.40 1

HU Yukang 301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  49.20 1  99.60 1

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  74.40 1 174.00 1

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  80.58 1 254.58 1

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  71.40 2 325.98 1

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  86.64 1 412.62 1

2 USA SOLLENBERGER Joshua David 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5  48.00 3  48.00 3   2.40

SITZ Luke Alexander 301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  46.80 2  94.80 2   4.80

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  64.80 3 159.60 3  14.40

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  72.54 2 232.14 2  22.44

109C 3.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  70.68 3 302.82 2  23.16

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  77.52 3 380.34 2  32.28

3 KOR KIM Jiwook 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  43.20 5  43.20 5   7.20

KIM Yeongtaek 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  46.80 2  90.00 4   9.60

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.17 4 154.17 4  19.83

307C 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0  44.10 6 198.27 5  56.31

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  78.54 1 276.81 5  49.17

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  78.75 2 355.56 3  57.06

4 GER PRENZYNA Espen 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  50.40 1  50.40 1

AXER Tim 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  44.40 4  94.80 2   4.80

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.30 2 164.10 2   9.90

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.59 4 222.69 3  31.89

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  65.70 5 288.39 3  37.59

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  66.60 4 354.99 4  57.63

5 UKR AZAROV Kyrylo 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  48.00 3  48.00 3   2.40

MIRZA Maksym 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  42.00 5  90.00 4   9.60

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  61.20 6 151.20 5  22.80

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.30 3 217.50 4  37.08

5337D 3.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  68.25 4 285.75 4  40.23

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  55.80 6 341.55 5  71.07

6 JPN SAKATA Reo 103B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  38.40 6  38.40 6  12.00

NIWA Koga 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  42.00 5  80.40 6  19.20

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0  62.10 5 142.50 6  31.50

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  54.06 5 196.56 6  58.02

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 6 259.56 6  66.42

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  62.31 5 321.87 6  90.75

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty En Execution judge No. Number
Sn Synchronisation judge
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